

## River Valley Education Foundation

PO Box #1 Saltsburg, PA 15681

## River Valley Education Foundation Sponsorship Form

Name	_Date
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Preferred Phone	
Preferred Email	
Sponsorship Levels	

 $\mathbf{T}_{ ext{he mission of the River Valley}}$ 

Education Foundation is to engage business and community partners in support of the River Valley schools and to enhance the experiences of students, teachers, and the community by serving as a catalyst and a funding source for new ideas, programs, and educational opportunities.

- Lifetime
  - One time donation of \$2021 in honor of the inaugural year of the River Valley School District and the River Valley Education Foundation.
- Platinum
  - \$500 Annual donation
- Gold
  - \$100 donation
- Faculty/Staff Sponsor
  - \$25 donation
- Student
  - \$10 donation for current students or recent graduates.
- OTHER (A donation of any amount is welcomed)

## **Benefits**

- **It's about the kids!!!** Your sponsorship of RVEF helps River Valley K-12 students, in ways only limited by innovative thinking and the amount of money raised by the foundation.
- All donors will receive updates on the work of the foundation via E-mail, plus name recognition on the RVEF website, print publications and in our Annual Report.

Make Checks payable to: River Valley Education Foundation

Return your completed form to RVEF:

PO Box # 1 Saltsburg, PA 15681 OR 102 School Lane Blairsville, PA 15717